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Adjakple InterDigital Communications
Corporation

6316224396

Pascal SA Member pascal.adjakple@interdigital.com

41455024

Aissi Intel Corporation 503-522-5040

Selim SA Member aissi@ieee.org

40189595

Akpose Heritage Network Technologies 301-807-0784

Adewole C SA Member wole@ieee.org

41419581

Alexander PMC-Sierra, Inc. 503-431-7303 503-431-7400

Thomas SA Member tom_alexander@pmc.sierra.com

04890281

Ali 650-346-5112 650-401-5299

Tariq SA Member tasi@ieee.org

41426687

Andrade Aruba Wireless Networks 408-526-4628 408-270-5947

Merwyn  B SA Member merv@usa.com

40337531

Andrel FNX Limited 610-563-8918 610-578-9177

Paul J pja@trensar.com

41260257

Baas Calvin College 616-526-8557 616-526-8550

Brian J SA Member bbaas@ieee.org

40361022

Balamut 732-566-3588

Morris SA Member m.balamut@ieee.org

06154470

Bannai Luminous Networks 408-342-6422

Vinay SA Member vinay@cs.stanford.edu

41472223

Baqir Institute of Leadership & Management 92-300-847-2662

M. Naveed baqir@ieee.org

41405779

Barnett

John B. SA Member j.barnett@ieee.org

40357619

Barr Motorola, Inc. 847-576-8706 847-576-6758

John R SA Member john.barr@motorola.com

05587654

Bartlinski  ePlus Technology of PA, Inc 732-618-1420

Kenneth SA Member kenbar@computer.org

41471582

Bassias Lantern Communications 408-521-6850 408-521-6899

Constantinos cbassias@lanterncom.com

Batliwala Hewlett Packard 617-551-7631 617-551-7650

Edul   R SA Member edul.batliwala@hp.com

06740971

Biszick Quality IT 425-241-5391

Bar barb@dashmail.net

11318602

Bourque PMC Sierra Inc. 503-431-7318 503-431-7400

Gary T SA Member gary@pmc-sierra.com

40081630

Brown Cisco Systems 613-254-3548

Andrew M SA Member browna@cisco.com

01362995
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Buchman US Dept of Defense 410-796-5461

Mitchell SA Member mitchb@ieee.org

08805236

Burnburg Nims Associates 309-231-8271 309-676-7960

Matthew K SA Member diogenes1@att.net

41347027

Busi Alcatel +39-039-686-7054 +39-039-868-3590

Italo SA Member Italo.Busi@alcatel.it

41451710

Bynum WorldCom 972-496-0694 972-729-5392

Roy A SA Member rabynum@mindspring.com 

40314467

Cai NSG America, Inc. 732-469-9650 732-469-9654

Simin SA Member simin.cai@nsgamerica.com

03422169

Chan 773-274-7325

Tsz SA Member leotpchan@hotmail.com

41504066

Chang Ambit Microsystems Corp. 886-3-520-7897

Tao Hong W SA Member tchang@ieee.org

08641359

Chen

Benjamin SA Member bartsimpson@ieee.org

40132664

Chen SBC Communications 512-372-5710 512-372-5710

Weijing SA Member wchen@tri.sbc.com

21610667

Chohan Infineon 408-965-2577 408-965-2526

Perminder perminderc@infineon.com

Chow 07-796217-543

Keith SA Member chow.keith@usa.net

40237493

Choy Multimedia Innovation Centre +852-27664738 +852-27641593

Clifford S SA Member Mccliff@polyu.edu.hk

03557659

Cohen ETC Technologies, Inc. 510-623-7976

Earl T SA Member earl@etc-tech.com

40314638

Conigliaro Engage Networks, Inc. 414-273-7600 414-273-7601

James P SA Member jconigliaro@engagenet.com

41325330

Cordero Scientific Atlanta 770-236-2716 770-236-5740

Joseph M. SA Member joseph.cordero@sciatl.com

41417387

Cordova University of South Carolina 803-777-0392 803-777-8045

Luis E l.cordova@ieee.org

41252596

Correa Embratel 552132771839

Andre Sion SA Member sion@ieee.org

41383763

Cronican Peregrine Systems, Inc. 858-794-7550 858-481-1751

John G SA Member jcronican@peregrine.com

21485771

Crutchfield Single with Jesus Ministries 713-453-5674

Robert SA Member ra_crutchfield@yahoo.com

41498366
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Dhillon Duke university 919-660-5423

Santpal SA Member ssd5@ee.duke.edu

41476060

Dhingra Dhingra & Associates +91-253-461836 +91-253-468700

Guru Dutt SA Member dhingragd@sancharnet.in

05046479

Dineen Dineen Consulting 408-956-0539 408-433-0539

Thomas J SA Member tdineen@ix.netcom.com

40199311

Doverspike AT&T 732-420-9025 732-368-9433

Robert D rdoverspike@att.com

03067162

Dutta V S N L 91-22-267-4269 91-22-267-4269

Sourav K SA Member s.dutta@ieee.org

08972887

Egbert Tipping Point Technologies, Inc. 512-681-88407

Stephen L SA Member segbert@tippingpoint.com

40350032

El-Gaafary Vodafone Egypt Telecommunications,
S.A.E

20105398938 2025203887

Mahmoud SA Member elgaafary@ieee.org

40295630

Espejo Caltrans 213-897-6623 213-897-9800

Dominic V despejo@ieee.org

40263910

Eubanks Redback Networks 919-388-7263

William SA Member beubanks@computer.org

03419215

famuyiwa crown computer solutions 220-954854

Fola SA Member famuyfo@yahoo.com

41507193

Fan Luminous Networks 408-342-6417 408-863-1148

Jason SA Member jason@luminousnetworks.com

03529005

Farvez Scientific Atlanta, Inc. 770-236-2871

Amin M SA Member amin.farvez@sciatl.com

41417389

Fischer Intersil Corp. 210-614-4096x107 210-614-8192

Michael A SA Member mfischer@choicemicro.com

06810238

Foulds 713-448-1629 713-448-1699

Will SA Member wfoulds@cisco.com

40125793

Frattura Enterasys Networks 212-946-9239

David SA Member frattura@enterasys.com

41476373

Freeman Philips Consumer Electronics 650-493-5382

Martin SA Member martin.freeman@net.zero.net

05259668

Gaither Xilinx, Inc 512-306-7292x529 512-306-7293

Justin L SA Member justin.gaither@xilinx.com

00324053

Garcia Gossio 5553952994 5553952994

Ernesto SA Member garcia@prousa.net

41441328

Garner 303-655-8264

Chris SA Member cgarner@ieee.org

08474116
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Gayle National Water Commission 876-396-8084 876-968-8247

Devon L. SA Member d.gayle@ieee.org

01696707

Georgantas Athena Semiconductors +302109856042

Theodore SA Member theo@athenasemi.com

41348507

Ghanwani Lantern 408-521-6707 408-521-6899

Anoop SA Member anoop@alumni.duke.edu

03803509

Gjessing Simula +47-92695558 +47-67828201

Stein SA Member steing@simula.no

01434315

Goh

Kheng-Teong SA Member khengteong_goh@ieee.org

41428929

Goodman OCLI, A JDS Uniphase Company 707-525-7571 707-547-6616

Timothy  D. SA Member tgoodman@ocli.com

41340056

Gould 972-881-1650

Nathaniel T SA Member ngould@fit.edu

41493334

Grow Intel Corp  EC2-1 858-391-4622 858-391-4580

Robert M SA Member bob.grow@ieee.org

07393143

Gubbi BroadCom Corp 408-543-3470 408-543-3470

Rajugopal A SA Member r_gubbi@ieee.org

40057220

Gupta Karlnet Inc 614-889-9730

Vivek SA Member guptaviv@hotmail.com

41485725

Haghighi Intel Corporation 949-481-1986

Siamack shaghigh@hotmail.com

7898810

Haghighi Intel Corporation 949-482-1986

Siamack shaghigh@hotmail.com

7898810

Hawkins Nortel Networks 770-708-7375 253-981-8720

John F SA Member jhawkins@nortelnetworks.com

02947364

Hefner WirelessP 847-989-8899

Peter SA Member pjhefner@aol.com

00953786

Hilberman Caly Networks 408-730-8800

Dan SA Member dan@calynet.com

01558097

hISADA 81-774-72-5982 81-774-72-5982

tOSHIYA SA Member hisada@kk.iij4u.or.jp

41371732

Holtmann Deutsche Bank S.A.E. 34-93-851-8605

Andreas J SA Member andreas.holtmann-a@db.com

41242888

Huang Carleton University 613-520-5730 613-520-5727

Changcheng huang@sce.carleton.ca

Iwagoshi Applied Innovation Inc. 614-923-1394 614-798-1770

Peeya SA Member peeya@aiinet.com

41357565
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Jain Nayna Networks, Inc. 408-956-8000x309 408-956-8730

Raj SA Member raj@acm.org

06710792

James 650-494-0926 360-242-5508

David  V SA Member dvj@alum.mit.edu

06423008

Jarvis Cisco Systems +44-131-561-3631 441315613601

Neil A SA Member njarvis@cisco.com

40135161

Jeffree Consultant 011+44-161-973-4278 011+44-161-973-6534

Tony   A SA Member tony@jeffree.co.uk

08745432

Johas Teener Apple       408-974-8512

Michael D SA Member teener@apple.dom

21197202

Jones Luminous Networks 14083422513

Peter SA Member pjones@luminous.com

41424164

Kao Cisco Systems

Junghong SA Member jkao@cisco.com

40267654

Karlcut Inara Networks 408-423-5062 408-423-5001

Akbal S akarlcut@inaranetworks.com

41365390

Kay Cisco Systems 408-525-8409 408-527-5172

Douglas SA Member dougkay@ieee.org

04525937

Kerry OK-Brit 408-348-3171 408-474-7247

Stuart J SA Member stuart@ok-brit.com

40357068

Koushik Wipro Technologies +91-80-5732489 +91-80-558-9818

Pranav S SA Member pranav.koushik@wipro.com

41410300

Kumagai NTT Service Intergration Laboratories 81-422-59-7787 81-422-60-7429

Tomoaki SA Member kumagai@ieee.org

40099141

Law Chungwa Telecom Labs 886-3-424-5738 886-3-424-4165

Pi-Cheng SA Member pclaw@ieee.org

41304605

Lee Force10 Networks Inc. 408-571-3537

Eugene W elee@force10networks.com

Lemon 408-342-2318 408-863-1148

John SA Member jlemon@luminous.com

41454075

Li ZTE Communications USA 9726718885

Mo SA Member mo.li@zteoptical.com

40256730

Little AT&T 908 221 8103 908 221 5606

Randolph S SA Member rsl@att.net

01622778

Love LAN Connect Consultants 919-848-6773 720-222-0900

Robert D SA Member rdlove@ieee.org

01609353

Mahinfallah Phoenix International 701-277-6322 701-282-9365

Ahmad SA Member ahmadfallah@ieee.org

00788638
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Malis Vivace Networks, Inc. 408383-7223

Andrew SA Member amalis@mail.com

40290143

Malykh BiLiM Systems Ltd. +7-812-4490770 +7-812-4490771

Nikolai V SA Member nmalykh@bilim.com

41265401

Marks NIST 303-497-3037 509-756-2642

Roger B SA Member r.b.marks@ieee.org

08122103

Mattathil 650-588-9444 650-588-8147

George P gmattathil@silicom.com

21571612

Maus 312-371-9727

W Kyle SA Member sargon@ieee.org

40183512

McBride Monterey Bay Aquarium Research
Institute

831-775-2046 831-775-1620

Lance R SA Member lance@mbari.org

03476744

McConnell Intel 916-854-1910 916-854-4381

Stephen M stephen.m.mcconnell@intel.com

07226269

Miao 732-462-7447

George J SA Member gmiao@msn.com

01271899

Monteban Agers Systems 31-30609-7526 31-30609-7556

Leo SA Member monteban@agere.com

41499229

Moore Scientific Atlanta, Inc. 770-236-3157 770-236-7466

David L SA Member david.l.moore@sciatl.com

41417391

Moorkath 410-360-3538

Rajesh SA Member letters@rajeshmoorkath.com

41505402

Morla Synova, Inc. 518-348-2832

Ramaswamy SA Member ramumorla@ieee.org

41506861

Narayanan Cisco Systems 408-983-1263

Murugesan SA Member mn_wisc@yahoo.com

40232349

Nayak MICD +91-832-226253 +91-832-223340

Ravindranath M mrnayak@csnio.ren.nic.in

41395209

Ngethe KWS-telecomms 254-0722-686-422

Charles Kamithi SA Member cngethe@kws.org

41454280

Nikolic +44-207-456-3830

Craig SA Member craig.nikolic@btinternet.com

41248455

Noyes Xerox 585-423-8581 585-423-8581

Christopher E SA Member christopher.noyes@usa.xerox.com

40091759

O'Hara Black Storm Networks 408-941-0500 810-277-4718

Robert SA Member bob@bstormnetworks.com

08944704

Ohl JIL Information Systems Inc. 850-453-0030 850-456-3284

Billy A SA Member bohl@jil.com

41442042
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Ohno Hitachi Software Engineering Co., Ltd. 81-45-862-3190 81-45-864-5158

Susumu SA Member sohno@acm.org

21503680

Osterloh Itron 507-456-0917

Chris SA Member c.osterloh@ieee.org

03350758

Pandanda MCS Corp. 650-618-1786

Roger SA Member rogerp@ieee.org

07022429

Parsons Nortel Networks 613-763-7582

Glenn SA Member gparsons@nortelnetworks.com

01020171

Paryzek Scientific-Atlanta Inc. 770-236-3515 770-236-7707

James G SA Member chip.paryzek@sciatl.com

41364664

Peacock Albany Molecular Research 313-575-2366 360-248-0629

Ashley E. SA Member ashley.peacock@att.net

41458692

Ponnuswamy Malibu Networks 916-984-0868

Subbu SA Member subbu@acm.org

00353235

Porter Motorola 480-814-4841

Jeff A SA Member porter@motorola.com

07775745

Pron Gidis

Nelson npron@ing.unlpam.edu.ar

Punj Black Storm Networks 408-406-4020 305-422-7779

Vikram SA Member punj@msn.com

01453273

Quesenberry Scientific-Atlanta 770-236-7929

Paul E paul.quesenberry@sciatl.com

41231162

Raahemi Tropic Networks Inc. 613-270-5398 613-270-9667

Bijan SA Member braahemi@tropicnetworks.com

03808052

Ramadenu RVR & JC 91-863-350-080

Praveen SA Member praveen_rvr@rediffmail.com

41349007

Ran MostlyTek Ltd +972-8-9263369

Moshe SA Member ranmoshe@bezeqint.net

08461584

Rapf Forschungsgesellschaft Informatik 4315852300 431585230011

Klaus SA Member rapf.ieee-standards@fgi.at

41387069

Rathi Lantern Communications 408-521-6862 408-521-6899

Komal krathi@lanterncom.com

Roese Enterasys Networks 603-337-1566

John SA Member jjr@enterasys.com

41475086

Rovira Scientific-Atlanta 770-236-5032

Luis A SA Member lu.rovira@sciatl.com

07181654

Ruf SysKonnect 49-7243-502-324 49-7243-502-365

Thomas SA Member truf@syskonnect.de

21770065



Name/IEEENo/Member Status Company Phone/Fax/Email

Sakr National Technical Systems 310-641-7700

Osman SA Member osakr@ntscorp.com

41374403

Samuel Coudert Brothers LLP 213-229-2980 213-229-2999

Bruno V SA Member samuelb@coudert.com

41418017

Sargent Cingular Wireless 8477658699

John SA Member john.sargent@cingular.com

40283080

Schaaf Software Management Corp 203-222-0735 203-256-2441

Robert J SA Member software.management@prodigy.net

04229357

Schelbert Teleconsult 0041-1-461-85-14

Peter G SA Member schelbert@ifh.ee.ethz.ch

02882686

Seaman 415-722-6843 415-449-3430

Michael J SA Member mick_seaman@ieee.org

08781536

Sharma Luminous Networks 408-342-6460

Raj SA Member rajsharma55@yahoo.com

08130973

Shearer Vision Support Systems, Inc. 713-789-8484 713-789-3128

Bennie L. SA Member bshearer@VisionSupport.cc

01624832

Shinde Luminous Networks 408-342-6400 408-863-1148

Athul SA Member atul@luminous.com

40226668

Shultz 248-894-7766

Gil SA Member gshultz@yazaki-na.com

01109156

Silva 0094-38-33264

N. Sugath sgayana@ieee.org

41448197

Sorenson Scientific-Atlanta, Inc 770-236-2246

Donald C SA Member donald.sorenson@sciatl.com

41325150

Stanley Agere Systems 630-979-1572 630-979-1572

Dorothy V. SA Member dstanley@agere.com

04716015

Stanwood Ensemble Communications 858-458-1400 858-638-7142

Kenneth L SA Member ken@ensemble.com

41392686

Sturza 3C Systems Company 818-907-1302

Mark A SA Member mark@csysco.com

04389243

Sultan DataNet Associates 914-232-6223 800-801-7302

Robert SA Member ra_sultan@yahoo.com

40223215

Suwala Cisco Systems 408-525-8674

George J. SA Member gsuwala@cisco.com

41507739

Taborek Intel Corporation 408-496-3423 408-486-9783

Richard SA Member rtaborek@earthlink.net

40351147

Takefman Cisco Systems 613-271-3399 613-271-3399

Michael SA Member tak@cisco.com

41320348
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Tan Soon Soon Oilmills Sdn. Bhd. 603-3250-1508

Kian Guan SA Member kgtan@ieee.org

41364779

Thomas Ryerson Polytechnic University 905893-1013

Sapiano SA Member tsapiano@ieee.org

40318291

Thrasher Lexmark International Inc. 859-825-4056

Jerry A SA Member thrasher@lexmark.com

40226419

Towne 978-960-6592 978-960-6592

Jeffrey R SA Member j.r.towne@ieee.org

04129334

Townsend 732-949-8667 732-949-1196

Richard L SA Member rltownsend@lucent.com

41350530

Tripathi CoVisible Solutions, Inc. 408-506-3242

Devendra K tripathi@covisible.com

Udotong INS 609-760-0196 617-507-7686

Isaac S SA Member Isaac.Udotong@ins.com

41310252

Uemizu Uniadex Ltd. 81-3-5546-4152 81-3-5546-7843

Koyo SA Member Koyo.Uemizu@uniadex.co.jp

41412900

Urie Alcatel 33-1-4076-1349

Alistair R SA Member alistair.urie@alcatel.fr

08196545

Uzun Cisco Systems 408-853--0461

Necdet nuzun@cisco.com

02596799

Vairagare 321-725-0227

Pradnya N pradnyvav@yahoo.com

41455572

Van AS Vienna Univ. of Technology +43-1-58801-38800 +43-1-58801-38899

Harmen harmen.r.van-as@tuwiem.ac.at

07848393

Varahagiri Wipro Technologies 91-80-553-9704 91-80-553-9701

Ravikanth V SA Member ravikanth.varahagiri@wipro.com

41410299

Vepa Parama Networks Inc. 408-247-7180x233 408-247-7181

Ramkrishna SA Member ram.vepa@paramanet.com

41392139

Vijayakumar UTA 817-548-9870

Sandeep sandy_711@hotmail.com

41375560

Vijeh Lantern Communications 408-521-6800 408-521-6899

Nader SA Member nader@lanterncom.com

00450874

Vinhal Federal University of Goias 55-622-096-070 55-622-020-325

Cassio N vinhal@ieee.org

41262587

Warrior Agilent Technologies 650-485-2086

Jay SA Member jay_warrior@agilent.com

07368616

Wei Columbia University 212-854-7477

Hung-yu hw197@columbia.edu

41278416
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Weigel 5500 Wabash Ave. 812-201-5293

Brent E SA Member weigelbe@rose-hulman.edu

41264287

Westmoreland LSI Logic Corporation 408-954-3111 408-954-3508

John C SA Member john.westmoreland@lsil.com

02982643

Won Network Associates 408-346-5027 408-346-5015

King  L. kwon@nai.com

41360540

Wood Cisco Systems 6132543450

Steven swood@cisco.com

08915530

XCie Cisco Systems 408-527-5588

Donghui SA Member dxie@cisco.com

41289061

Xiong Zhejiang University 0571-8793-1379

Haiquan XiongHaiquan@263.net

Yamashita NTT 81-422-59-4589 81-422-37-7463

Takao SA Member yamashita.takao@lab.ntt.co.jp

40261398

Yilmaz 408-853-0767

Mete SA Member meteyilmaz@usa.com

40177939

Young SBC Communications 3126692313 5122415618

George A SA Member gyoung@tri.sbc.com

41395719

Yu Scientific-Atlanta, Inc. 770-236-7480 770-236-7911

Jin SA Member jinyu@hotmail.com

41418148

Yuen 310-372-9334

Oren SA Member oren.yuen@ieee.org

05907266

Zar Shinzen 408-209-0199

Jonathan jz@ieee.org

04331062

Zilic McGill University 514398-1834 514398-4470

Zeljko SA Member zeljko@macs.ece.mcgill.ca

03810561


